13
ISSUE
(A 11-2023)
THE
INHALATION
SEDATION
SPECIALISTS

purposes, then only orders accompanied by a valid purchase order will be
accepted.
HOW TO ORDER
For Initial Orders:  Payment is required by Pro Forma Payment.
Account Customers:  Payment must be made within the stated terms.
Statements are only issued by request, so payment should be made on the
original invoice.  Failure to do so may result in interest being charged.
All goods and services remain the property of R A Medical Services Ltd until
paid for in full.
R A Medical Services reserve the right to change or alter product design and/
or specification without prior notice or warning.
PAYMENT TERMS:
BACS*     (R A Medical Services Ltd)
                    Barclays Bank, Keighley Branch,
                    Sort Code: 20-45-14
                    Account no: 40691666
                    IBAN: GB95BARC20-451440691666
                    SWIFT Code: BARCGB22
Cheque:   Please make cheques payable to:
                   R A Medical Services Ltd
                   and write invoice number on the reverse
Credit Card:   This service is now available.  Please ring Customer
  Services for further details.
Finance:   Easy payment terms may be available.  Please contact
  Customer Services to ask for further details.
* BACS is the preferred method of payment.
HOW TO PAY
HOLMES HOUSE
SKIPTON ROAD
STEETON
WEST YORKSHIRE
BD20 6SD
T: +44 (0)1535 652444
F: +44 (0)1535 653333
E. INFO@RAMEDICAL.COM
WEBSITE: RAMEDICAL.COM
(13A 11-2023)